AICS - COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI ALESSANDRIA, SEZIONE PODISMO

6a Corsa delle Lanterne

AS SO TCHE [TALLARLS, CULTURS, SPORT

Cuccaro M.to (AL), 6 Luglio 2016, km. 7
Organizzazione: Associazione Stella Bianca Laura Garavelli

Cognome Sex Anno Societa
1 SCURO Vincenzo M 1987 G.P. Solvay 1° 25.00
2 ZULIAN Alex M 1979 G.P. Solvay 2° 26.05
3 CANE Davide M 1987 SAI Frecce Bianche 3° 26.50
4 D'AMBROSIO Simone M 1998 AVIS Casale A
5 DAVITE Stefano M 1986 SAI Frecce Bianche B
6 BERTAIA Paolo M 1968 Atletica Valenza E
7 ALESSIO Davide M 1978 G.P. Solvay C
8 LENTO Filippo M 1985 Gate Cral Inps Asti B
9 .. D'ANDREA Giuseppe M 1966 G.P. Solvay F
10 ...  CALLEGARO Alessandro M 1971 SAl Frecce Bianche E
11 ... CIMO Alessandro M 1975 G.P. Solvay D
12 ... PETRIZZO Antonio M 1988 AVIS Casale B
13 ... CABRINO Luigi M 1977 AVIS Casale C
14 ... MAIANDI Lorenzo M 1959 Atletica Vercelli 78 G
... MARTINOTTI M G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese B
16 ... CANTARELLI Massimiliano M 1966 Brancaleone Asti F
17 .. CAZZATO Donato M 1970 G.P. Solvay E
18 .. SIRI Renzo M 1965 Atletica Ovadese Ormig F
19 ... BRACCINI Mauro M 1982 G.P. Solvay B
20 ... CABELLA Fabrizio M 1965 G.P. Solvay F
21 ... BAROZZI Daniele M 1970 Polisportiva Alessandria E
22 ... SCASSA Alessandro M 1977 Brancaleone Asti B
23 ... AMATEIS Dario M 1958 Brancaleone Asti G
24 ... CELLERINO Francesco M 1976 CUS Piemonte Orientale D
25 ... ALBERTI Luigi M 1968 D.L.F. Asti E
26 .. COSTA Pierpaolo M 1977 SAI Frecce Bianche B
27 .. MOIA Monica F 1970 Asd Bognanco 1° 31.35
28 ... BRUSTIA lvano M 1965 A.s.d. Bognanco F
29 .. LECCA Michele M 1974 Sange Running D
30 ... BOLCHINI Simona F 1969 Atletica Palzola 2° 31.56
31 ... CASAGRANDE Fabrizio M 1970 Atletica Palzola E
32 ... MERIALDI Guido M 1975 G.P. Solvay D
33 ... CANNINO Filippo M 1966 Sesia Running F
34 ... FERRANDO Fabio M 1978 Sange Running C
35 .. PRETE Claudio M 1955 Atletica Pavese H
36 ... VALLINO Daniele M 1971 A.s.d. Borgaretto 75 E
37 ... CABRINO Ivo M 1968 4 Colli Monferrato E
38 ... CANNELLA Roberto M 1971 Brancaleone Asti E
39 ... DALLE CRODE Massimo M 1970 Atletica Novese E
40 ... GUGLIELMO Riccardo M 1978 SAI Frecce Bianche C
41 ... FARAVELLI Gianni M 1974 Atletica Novese D
42 ... TERZONI Massimiliano M 1971 G.P. Solvay E
43 ... CAGGIANO Pietro M 1963 G.P. Solvay F
44 ... FISCHETTI Riccardo M 1975 SAl Frecce Bianche D
45 .. CAIRO Marita F 1971 G.P. Solvay 3° 33.30
46 ... CAPRA Fabio M 1981 Made Of C
47 ... CAMAGNA Gianni M 1972 Polisportiva Alessandria D
48 ... CARENA Angelo M 1961 Polisportiva Bremese G
49 ... PONASSI Ezio M 1960 G.P. Solvay G
50 .. ZARRILLO Antonio M 1955 Atletica Novese H
51 ... FERRANDO Roberto M 1963 Atletica Ovadese Ormig F
52 ... SCANU Andrea M 1987 G.S. Lonardo B
53 SIVIERI Mauro M 1970 AVIS Casale E
54 ... MAGAGNA Roberto M 1956 G.P. Solvay H
55 ..  BELLOTTI Giorgia F 1983 Sange Running FB
56 .. RIGOLLI Fabio M 1969 UISP Alessandria E
57 ... DALLOCCHIO Marco M 1969 Gli Orsi E
58 ... PROSCIA Domenico M 1971 Brancaleone Asti E
59 .. VALLE Claudio M 1954 UISP Cirie-Settimo-Chivasso H
60 ... BERTAGLIA Diego M 1969 AVIS Casale E
61 .. PECIS Paolo M 1967 G.P. Solvay E
62 ... SAMAROTTO Claudio M 1972 Team Marathon S.s.d. D
63 ... CAVALIERI Flavio M 1975 AVIS Casale C
64 ... GUGLIELMINETTI Domenico M 1963 Vittorio Alfieri Asti F
65 ... RAITERI Massimo M 1961 SAI Frecce Bianche G
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PETITO
CALTAGIRONE
BELLETTI
BOCCACCIO
POLLO

MAGAGNA
PAGLIERO
PROVERA
TALICE
DOGLIOTTI
OLIVERI
VICINO
RACCONE
ASTI
PELLITTERI
CAVALLIN
MENEGHELLO
SASSO
CAMPODIPIETRO
GRAMAGLIA
PONZO
VALPREDA
VALPREDA
SINESI

MARIANI
SALETTA

DORO

CARACCI
GRIGOLETTO
CAVANNA
MAZZEO
BODIGLIO
MASSABO'
CARNIATO

SORRENTINO
VERCELLI
SCARRONE
PINO
CREVOLA
DALLERBA
REI

BRUNO
OLDANO
PITTALUGA
VALENTI
MORANO
LO SCIUTO

ALCIDI

REPETTO
TAMAGNO
GHILARDI
VI1ZZ0
MOSSI
GRIGOLETTO
MELLONI
OTTAVIANO
CASTIONI
BRAGGIO
BELLONI
BAZZAN
CAVALIERI
FUREGATI
VUONO
GIORDANO
ARNOSTI
CIPRIANO
LASSEN
DENOBILI
BARBERIS
LAZZARINI
STOCCO
ZANELLATO
CASSULINO

Maria
Paolo
Sandra
Barbara

Massimiliano

Andrea
Liliana
Massimo
Emilio
Anna
Mauro
Vincenzo
Giancarlo
Adriano
Gioacchino
Valentina

Pier Mario
Pellegrino
Calogero
Francesco
Luigina
Giuseppina
Marco
Franco
Sergio
Luisa
Marino
Viviana
Pietro
Vittorio
Pietro
Marco
Marco
Tiziano
Imma
Giancarlo
Simona
Massimo
Davide
Danilo
Monica
Maria Teresa
Luciano
Roberto
Massimo
Massimo
Giuseppe

Renato
Fabrizio
Marco
Monica
Veronica
Mara
Mirco
Onorio
Roberto
Luigi

Monica Elena

Cristoforo
Giorgio
Roberto
Mario
Sonia
Carlo
Marco

Luigi

Tina
Silvestro
Maria Luisa
Giancarlo
Celestino
Patrizia
Roberta
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1968
1966
1963
1969
1970

1972

1967
1971
1975
1970
1968
1990

1956
1963
1990

1948
1972
1962
1954
1964
1963
1975

1971

1966

1988

1962
1965
1979

1970
1964
1969
1965
1969
1959
1974
1967
1959
1978
1981
1966
1959

1964

1983
1964
1969
1980
1950
1951
1969
1953
1982
1947
1950
1963
1949
1973
1955
1969

1985
1962
1950
1956
1956
1959
1962
1965

Atletica Castell'Alfero FE
A.s.d. TO021 F
Brancaleone Asti FF
Azalai Tortona FE
Sange Running E
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Solvay D
Brancaleone Asti FE
AVIS Casale E
AVIS Casale D
D.L.F. Asti FE
Gruppo Citta di Genova E
Made of B
D
H
F

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Solvay

Brancaleone Asti
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese B
Maratoneti Capriatesi |
SAl Frecce Bianche D
G.P. Solvay F
AVIS Casale H
Brancaleone Asti FF
FF
D

Brancaleone Asti

AVIS Casale

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

Atletica Alessandria E
AVIS Casale FF
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

G.P. Solvay FB
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese F
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese =
AVIS Casale F
Atletica Novese F
Made of C
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese H
Brancaleone Asti FE
Sange Running F
FE
G.P. Solvay F
AVIS Casale E
Brancaleone Asti

Brancaleone Asti FD
SAI Frecce Bianche FE
Vittorio Alfieri Asti G
UISP Genova C
Made of C
Sange Running F
AVIS Casale G
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese F
SAI Frecce Bianche F
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese F
G.P. Solvay B
Atletica Novese FF
Atletica Valenza FE
A.s.d. Dynamic Center Valle Belbo FC
SAI Frecce Bianche |
G.P. Solvay |
Sange Running E
G.P. Trinese H
UISP Genova FB

SAI Frecce Bianche |
Atletica Ovadese Ormig |
Atletica Due Perle F

|

AVIS Casale

SAI Frecce Bianche FD
G.P. Solvay H
G.S. Lonardo E
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

Sange Running B
Atletica Novese FF
SAI Frecce Bianche |
Atletica Vercelli 78 FG
SAl Frecce Bianche H
AVIS Casale G
Atletica Novese FF

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese FF



143 .. BERTAZZO Tiziano M 1954 AVIS Casale

145 .. GOTA Francesco M 1933 AVIS Casale
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